Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

Ship To:

Internazionale Electrical Contractors Limited.
22 Steinway Blvd., Unit 30 - 32

Toronto, ON MOW 6T7

Tel: (416)675-1207 Fax: (416)675-1540

(internaz)

Bellaire Properties Inc.
Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-000903

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable
Terms Code: 45 days

Retention: 10%

Order Date:
Date Req:
Reg. No:

04/22/2022

Line Description

Quantity UofM

Unit Cost

Total Amount Disc% Draw%

Amount Due

Project: Bellaire Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 5 Lot: 0058 Model/Elev.: Carlyle2 - 47' Detached-3080 S.F. TandenG/A Swing: N/A Craft: 1340 - Electrical

0010 ** Cost to provide"conduit-only" in garage for future
electric car charger
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0058,3105,2

1.00 LS

150.0000

150.00

150.00

0020 Built-in Microwave in the kitchen island - Provision to
accommodate a microwave appliance with Trim Kitchen,
completed with dedicated electrical and pull out drawer
below. Purchaser must provide model specifications that
show install and cut out instructions for the microwave at
interior colour selection appointment.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0058,3105,2

1.00 LS

140.0000

140.00

140.00

0030 Chimney Hood Fan - Provisions to cabinetry to
accommodate future chimney hood fan/exhaust fan
above future stove/ range in kitchen area. *Note: Not all
models can accommodate this change. *Builder will try
to accommodate centering the vent as best as possible.
Purchaser must provide all specifications for future
chimney style hood fan / exhaust fan as soon as
possible. This item must be dedicated prior to framing
stage, other with may be considered too late.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0058,3105,2

1.00 LS

140.0000

140.00

140.00

0040 Provision for Wall Mount TV above fireplace *Includes:
dedicated electrical, conduit for future tech cable to floor
level receptacle and/or to end beside the fireplace.
*Specify location is not going above the fireplace. *This
does not include any brackets or mounting of TV.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0058,3105,2

1.00 Is

100.0000

100.00

100.00

0050 ** Provision for future under cabinet wine fridge in the
servery, includes electrical receptacle.
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0058,3105,2

1.00 LS

100.0000

100.00

100.00

Date:

Sub-Total:
Federal GST:
HST - Ontario Portion:

630.00
31.50
50.40

Total:

Date:

711.90

Internazionale Electrical
Contractors Limited.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Print Date: 04/22/2022

Supplier
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Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier: Ship To:
Internazionale Electrical Contractors Limited. Bellaire Properties Inc.
22 Steinway Blvd., Unit 30 - 32 Bellaire Properties Inc.
Toronto, ON MOW 6T7 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Tel: (416)675-1207 Fax: (416)675-1540 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3
(internaz)
Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-000903
Disc. Terms: Not Applicable Order By: Order Date:  04/22/2022
Terms Code: ~ 45days Taken By: Date Req:
Retention: 10% Purch. Agent: Req. No:
Line Description Quantity UofM Unit Cost Total Amount Disc% Draw% Amount Due
Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.
Print Date:  04/22/2022 Supplier Page 2 of 2




